Stage Results for Day 2: Craigieburn2 on 29-Feb-2016 (Master 40+ Men)

Name Team Category STAGE 1-Dicks STAGE2-TheE STAGE 3-Coal STAGE 4 - Coal Overall
Randal Huntington 00:04:56 1 00:08:36 1 00:02:40 1 00:02:50 1 00:19:02 1
Christian Wingate 00:05:13 2 00:09:17 2 00:02:52 2 00:02:57 2 00:20:19 2
Damian Walsh 00:05:36 5 00:09:56 3 00:02:53 3 00:03:02 3 00:21:27 3
Rob Soothill 00:05:50 10 00:10:06 4 00:03:05 7  00:03:09 8 00:22:10 4
Vann Johnson 00:05:46 6 00:10:19 5 00:03:05 7 00:03:11 9 00:22:21 5
Luke Sheehan 00:05:55 11 00:10:52 7 00:02:58 5 00:03:06 6 00:22:51 6
Chuck Hashey 00:05:25 3 00:11:29 11 00:02:57 4 00:03:06 6 00:22:57 7
Dave Tregenza 00:05:46 6  00:10:47 6 00:03:19 18 00:03:16 12 00:23:08 8
Don kerr 00:05:48 8  00:10:59 8  00:03:09 10 00:03:14 11 00:23:10 9
Les Chapman 00:05:35 4 00:11:30 12 00:03:01 6 00:03:05 4 00:23:11 10
Andres Quijano de Ca 00:05:49 9 00:11:21 10  00:03:09 10 00:03:23 16  00:23:42 11
Gareth Alley 00:05:55 11 00:11:16 9 00:03:16 15 00:03:18 14  00:23:45 12
Craig Moore 00:06:08 14 00:11:31 13  00:03:11 12 00:03:13 10 00:24:03 13
Dave Cohen 00:06:20 15 00:11:32 14  00:03:14 14  00:03:24 17  00:24:30 14
Darryl Bayard 00:06:04 13 00:12:18 18 00:03:20 19 00:03:18 14  00:25:00 15
Will Bryceson 00:06:35 19 00:11:59 16  00:03:20 19 00:03:27 19 00:25:21 16
Leigh Burford 00:06:23 16  00:12:06 17 00:03:27 22 00:03:31 21  00:25:27 17
Patrick Courtine 00:06:27 18 00:13:16 23 00:03:13 13  00:03:16 12 00:26:12 18
Shane Kerrison 00:06:37 20 00:12:40 19 00:03:30 24 00:03:33 22 00:26:20 19
Jason Green 00:06:45 22 00:12:55 20 00:03:25 21  00:03:25 18 00:26:30 20
Jaeme Zwart 00:06:25 17  00:13:00 21 00:03:18 17  00:03:58 26  00:26:41 21
Paul Napier 00:06:38 21 00:13:12 22 00:03:28 23 00:03:29 20 00:26:47 22
Jeff Potter 00:09:19 26 00:11:47 15  00:03:07 9  00:03:05 4  00:27:18 23
Scott Smith 00:07:09 24 00:13:57 24 00:03:17 16  00:03:42 23 00:28:05 24
Thomas Rambacher 00:06:47 23 00:14:42 25 00:03:44 25  00:03:42 23  00:28:55 25
Russell Treeby 00:09:04 25  00:20:47 26  00:04:16 26  00:03:56 25 00:38:03 26



Stage Results for Day 2: Craigieburn2 on 29-Feb-2016 (Open Men)

Name

Carl Jones

flynn george
Lindsay Klein

Tito Tomasi

Zac Williams

Sam Shredder Chef (G
Eli Krahenbuhl
Luke Hooper

Maxi Dickeroff
Daniel Whiddon
Noel Bolso

Kashi Leuchs
Johann Roozenburg
Steve Burns

Darcy Neniska
Ally Mackay

Doug Battersbey
Gus Michaels

Ben Walsh

Aaron Cairns

Mike Day

kevin wells

Glen Ward

Nick Tweed

Scott Treeby
Andrew Sherman
Jason Laabs

Jack Menzies
Andrew Cherni
Jesse Livingston
Matt Wilkins

Thor Tingey

Xavier Delahaye
Grant Clarke

Scott Jones
Hans-Ueli Aebischer
Andrew Hope
Evan Choltco-Devlin
Matt Ewonus

Mike Austin

Zeb Burt

Gregor Kuhnemuth
Ben Naturel
Jimmy Mesta
Jean-Chris Nusbaum
Eric Manoukian
Jake Lecluse
Adam Pratt

Max Fierek

Stu Huddleston
Dale Lecluse
James Pretty
Henry Stam
Rowan Bunting
James Cupit

Chris Mullin

Jamie McParlane

00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:42
00:04:55
00:04:53
00:04:52
00:04:56
00:04:42
00:05:09
00:04:59
00:05:05
00:05:03
00:05:01
00:04:58
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:09
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:05:09
00:05:07
00:05:11
00:05:23
00:05:22
00:05:12
00:05:16
00:05:38
00:05:25
00:05:37
00:05:32
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:26
00:05:48
00:05:37
00:05:47
00:05:34
00:05:23
00:05:42
00:05:23
00:05:43
00:05:40
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:06:11
00:05:58
00:05:28
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:06:13
00:07:18
00:05:53
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:15
00:06:02
00:06:23
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15
12
11

12
12
17
22
24
17
16
20
26
25
21
23
39
29
37
34
30
33
30
45
37
44
35
26
42
26
43
41
46
47
56
51
32
35
39
57
66
48
54
55
58
53
59

00:08:10
00:08:20
00:08:33
00:08:32
00:08:38
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:09:05
00:08:52
00:09:01
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:18
00:09:16
00:09:08
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:20
00:09:26
00:09:41
00:09:36
00:09:26
00:09:32
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:34
00:09:38
00:09:58
00:09:56
00:10:16
00:09:57
00:10:25
00:10:01
00:10:21
00:10:16
00:10:18
00:10:51
00:10:37
00:11:04
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:11:02
00:10:30
00:10:44
00:11:35
00:11:28
00:11:16
00:11:03
00:10:12
00:11:38
00:11:51
00:11:43
00:11:58
00:12:24
00:11:48

1

N N o w b~ DN

12

10
11
12
14
18
16
15
17
18
20
21
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25
21
23
28
30
24
26
32
29
35
30
39
33
38
35
37
46
41
49
42
a4
45
a7
40
43
52
51
50
48
34
53
56
54
57
59
55

00:02:46
00:02:41
00:02:43
00:02:39
00:02:44
00:02:43
00:02:40
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:51
00:02:50
00:02:48
00:02:46
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:53
00:02:49
00:02:54
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:03:02
00:03:00
00:02:55
00:02:52
00:03:03
00:03:10
00:02:53
00:03:01
00:02:52
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:02:58
00:02:58
00:02:57
00:03:07
00:02:58
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:10
00:03:08
00:03:03
00:02:57
00:03:04
00:03:14
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:11
00:03:07
00:03:00
00:03:07
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:09
00:03:17

STAGE 1-Dicks STAGE 2-TheE STAGE 3 - Coal
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STAGE 4 - Coal
00:02:44 1
00:02:49 2
00:02:54 7
00:02:52 5
00:02:53 6
00:02:50 3
00:02:50 3
00:02:54 7
00:02:54 7
00:02:57 12
00:02:54 7
00:02:57 12
00:02:59 19
00:02:56 11
00:02:59 19
00:02:58 14
00:02:58 14
00:02:58 14
00:02:59 19
00:03:02 24
00:02:58 14
00:03:01 23
00:03:08 37
00:03:05 32
00:02:59 19
00:03:02 24
00:03:02 24
00:03:08 37
00:03:03 27
00:03:03 27
00:02:58 14
00:03:14 49
00:03:03 27
00:03:09 39
00:03:05 32
00:03:04 30
00:03:10 43
00:03:13 47
00:03:04 30
00:03:06 34
00:03:10 43
00:03:17 54
00:03:13 47
00:03:07 35
00:03:16 51
00:03:15 50
00:03:09 39
00:03:09 39
00:03:19 56
00:03:09 39
00:03:07 35
00:03:10 43
00:03:18 55
00:03:27 63
00:03:16 51
00:03:11 46
00:03:19 56

Overall
00:18:21 1
00:18:33 2
00:18:52 3
00:18:58 4
00:19:08 5
00:19:14 6
00:19:15 7
00:19:26 8
00:19:40 9
00:19:44 10
00:19:49 11
00:19:56 12
00:19:56 12
00:20:00 14
00:20:04 15
00:20:05 16
00:20:20 17
00:20:24 18
00:20:25 19
00:20:31 20
00:20:35 21
00:20:37 22
00:20:59 23
00:20:59 23
00:21:01 25
00:21:07 26
00:21:17 27
00:21:21 28
00:21:31 29
00:21:32 30
00:21:32 30
00:21:37 32
00:21:52 33
00:21:56 34
00:22:01 35
00:22:04 36
00:22:09 37
00:22:25 38
00:22:25 38
00:22:36 40
00:22:46 41
00:22:51 42
00:22:54 43
00:22:56 44
00:23:01 45
00:23:11 46
00:23:17 a7
00:23:18 48
00:23:24 49
00:23:32 50
00:23:37 51
00:23:48 52
00:24:28 53
00:24:32 54
00:24:45 55
00:24:46 56
00:24:47 57



Andrew Alger

Peter Farnsworth
Faroz Marzoki

Shay Bull

Ben Gyetvay

Fabien Rimmermann
Andrew Smith

Ed Quah

brandon le

Rupert Elkington-Cole
Johnson tan

Fikri Ubaidul

Rashid Affandi

Jono (First Aid)

Lead Rider (Ted)

00:05:54
00:06:35
00:06:40
00:05:59
00:06:42
00:07:06
00:05:55
00:06:56
00:07:01
00:07:27
00:08:38
00:08:52
00:08:32

49
60
61
52
62
65
50
63
64
67
69
70
68

00:12:37
00:12:17
00:12:35
00:13:28
00:13:05
00:13:08
00:14:45
00:14:17
00:15:15
00:15:07
00:18:55
00:23:46
00:23:57

00:08:47

61
58
60
64
62
63
66
65
68
67
69
70
71

00:03:18
00:03:24
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:32
00:03:37
00:03:28
00:03:22
00:03:36
00:03:59
00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:17

00:04:54

58
62
59
59
64
66
63
61
65
67
68
69
70

71

00:03:16
00:03:22
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:23
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:04:22
00:03:30
00:03:33
00:04:11
00:04:07
00:04:15

00:03:19

51
60
59
61
61
64
65
71
65
67
69
68
70

56

00:25:05
00:25:38
00:25:55
00:26:09
00:26:42
00:27:20
00:27:38
00:28:57
00:29:22
00:30:06
00:35:51
00:40:55
00:41:01

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70



Stage Results for Day 2: Craigieburn2 on 29-Feb-2016 (Open Women)

Name

Deborah Motsch
Katie Oneill
Sonya Looney
Sarah Rawley
Agata Bulska
Amy Krahenbuhl
Lindsey Mesta
Shelagh Coultts
Sarah tingey

Liz Bennett
Fiona Dick

Rach (guest)

lori Livingston
Amy Rambacher

Team Category
00:05:43
00:05:36
00:06:10
00:05:55
00:06:05
00:06:22
00:06:36
00:07:08
00:06:56
00:07:12
00:06:25
00:07:58
00:09:36
00:06:41
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13
14

00:10:01
00:10:41
00:11:24
00:11:29
00:11:53
00:11:48
00:12:52
00:13:18
00:13:43
00:13:38
00:14:34
00:17:07
00:17:17
00:12:36
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00:03:00
00:03:06
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:18
00:03:31
00:03:38
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:36
00:03:41
00:03:49
00:04:14
00:03:35

STAGE 1-Dicks STAGE 2-TheE STAGE 3 - Coal
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STAGE 4 - Coal

00:03:12
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:22
00:03:19
00:03:28
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:29
00:03:31
00:03:35
00:03:46
00:04:09
08:59:27

o NN P

10
10

12
13
14

Overall

00:21:56
00:22:38
00:24:06
00:24:06
00:24:35
00:25:09
00:26:43
00:27:34
00:27:39
00:27:57
00:28:15
00:32:40
00:35:16
09:22:19
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